
VUID Name
1 1021471952 ANDREWS,ROY TYNES
2 1018731162 CATHER,DANIEL CARL
3 1018731170 CATHER,PATRICIA ANN
4 1011909550 CRANFORD,PATSY
5 1011131399 KIESCHNICK,JUDITH H
6 1018771704 MCGAUCHIE,JACQUALIN MAE
7 1188017721 PARKER,HELEN LUCILE
8 1044261842 RAVEN,SHIRLEY JOHNSON
9 2195713894 RUSSO,SHARON LEE

10 2195153616 SIMONSON,SCOTT EDWIN
11 1011259988 STEPHENS,GARY CLYDE
12 1013040150 STOKES,FRANCES ERNESTINE
13 1011168850 ZOOK,GAIL CHRISTINE
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